
Our organs

Match the organs with their functions.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Ureter

Urethra

Kidneys

Stomach

Oesophagus

Small intestine

Large intestine

Urinary Bladder

f
.

c.

a.

b.

d.

e.

g.

h.

Temporary storage of food

Temporary storage of urine

Absorbing water and vitamins

Letting urine pass outside the body

Breaking down food and absorbing nutrients

Cleansing the blood of toxins and transforming
waste into urine

Transporting food from the mouth to the stomach

Carrying the urine from the kidneys to the urinary
bladder
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